Woodbury
Harriman-Rte 17
Newburgh (I-84)
New Paltz
Kingston

Saugerties-East and West

Catskill

Coxsackie

Selkirk

Albany (Downtown) I-787

Albany (Northway) I-87,I-90
Schenectady (East) I-890

Schenectady I-88

Schenectady (West) I-890

Amsterdam
Fultonville
Canajoharie

Little Falls
Herkimer

Utica
Westmoreland-Rome
Verona-Rome
Canastota

Syracuse I-481
Syracuse (East)
Syracuse I-81
Electronics Pkwy
Syracuse-Liverpool
Syracuse (West) I-690
Weedsport
Waterloo

Geneva

Manchester
Canandaigua
Rochester (East) I-490
Rochester I-390
Leroy I-490
Batavia

Pembroke

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF MARCH, 2014

ENTRY EXIT TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
NON

No. TOTAL PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL

15 582,416 17,700 450,789 92,212 1,880 562,581
16 82,169 4,156 77,634 5,542 1,155 88,487
17 451,392 27,936 365,749 65,601 3,994 463,280
18 197,379 14,312 172,222 11,100 1,768 199,402
19 242,934 21,312 210,419 14,775 1,955 248,461
20 125,990 12,930 96,164 5,873 1,494 116,461
21 122,968 15,874 94,871 9,000 1,344 121,089
21B 94,583 22,684 56,555 10,476 941 90,656
22 61,773 8,695 42,342 8,220 861 60,118
23 390,053 49,752 301,571 30,181 6,794 388,298
24 1,016,643 65,859 896,568 83,947 7,310 1,053,684
25 574,404 46,571 497,648 16,638 3,423 564,280
25A 281,517 4,102 215,500 44,123 2,197 265,922
26 100,834 13,127 78,999 9,399 1,094 102,619
27 132,879 22,077 97,076 14,111 1,503 134,767
28 67,735 5,762 35,355 23,048 1,376 65,541
29 35,587 5,161 24,397 3,039 794 33,391
29A 17,759 2,031 13,253 2,168 372 17,824
30 53,863 4,996 44,308 5,355 1,065 55,724
31 142,352 9,917 109,826 18,506 2,284 140,533
32 94,387 12,809 77,064 5,952 1,010 96,835
33 207,318 21,133 167,978 13,839 2,173 205,123
34 121,412 25,134 80,026 7,409 1,487 114,056
34A 256,952 31,012 208,036 23,973 1,580 264,601
35 150,142 19,142 115,652 17,178 1,764 153,736
36 218,310 14,982 171,986 29,947 1,544 218,459
37 90,545 12,319 77,145 6,283 1,112 96,859
38 106,765 9,399 75,730 8,057 698 93,884
39 234,891 16,642 178,933 34,790 1,556 231,921
40 94,075 13,431 64,431 11,917 1,241 91,020
41 112,112 8,441 79,039 27,741 950 116,171
42 126,130 11,121 98,640 14,472 950 125,183
43 107,797 14,381 81,263 7,166 994 103,804
44 294,101 20,053 249,020 11,298 1,516 281,887
45 463,067 32,503 426,093 22,561 1,552 482,709
46 278,199 26,504 210,048 38,333 1,278 276,163
47 199,689 11,512 166,516 22,818 1,087 201,933
48 137,522 13,377 99,428 19,868 1,544 134,217
48A 140,758 10,612 92,409 31,563 880 135,464

PASSENGER

$1,617,018.09
167,715.22
617,744.81
293,491.35
379,334.33
172,897.02
198,890.67
83,796.18
53,735.55
635,724.05
1,373,206.13
308,981.79
59,995.91
151,235.09
240,936.76
103,224.05
63,818.96
36,833.99
127,327.23
372,086.22
162,551.57
312,244.51
124,899.09
442,817.90
159,476.26
359,854.48
87,500.64
86,970.74
436,027.02
127,014.19
180,904.44
198,272.72
120,809.76
148,379.01
640,548 .38
468,040.37
284,403.90
162,329.34
157,331.99
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TOLL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL

$1,548,042
50,691
593,076.
80,845.
110,917
39,944
81,601
118,936.
74,470.
372,685.
1,190,804.
73,186.
306,617.
90,281
190,876.
484,392
42,259,
32,700.
66,113.
320,985.
64,830.
157,247
70,420.
341,734
226,473.
472,230.
55,013.
81,690.
533,127
135,503.
517,229.
169,418.
71,300.
75,064
247,829.
508,728.
193,131.
167,728.
378,898.

.36
.30

54
83

.83
.18
.07

68
29
86
29
82
929

.45

18

.19

08
25
11
49
82

.11

08

.34

85
67
48
38

.20

37
80
94
23

.79

20
77
61
92
31

TOTAL

$3,165,060.
218,406.
1,210,821.
.18
.16

374,337
490,252

212,841.
280,491.
.86
128,205.
1,008,4009.
2,564,010.
382,168.
366,613.
241,516.
431,812.
587,616.
106,078.
.24

202,732

69,534

193,440.
693,071.
.39

227,382

469,491.
195,319.
.24

784,552

385,950.
832,085.
.12
.12
.22
.56
.24

142,514
168,661
969,154
262,517
698,134

367,691.
192,1009.
223,443.
888,378.
976,769.
477,535.
330,058.
536,230.
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45
52
35

20
74

84
91
42
61
90
54
94
24
04

34
71

62
17

11
15

66
99
80
28
14
51
26
30



Depew
Buffalo I-290
Hudson-Renss.

(I-90)
Taconic Pkwy
Canaan (Mass Line)

**%* 15-50 INC B1-B3

Lackawanna

Blasdell

Hamburg

Eden-Angola

Silver Creek
Dunkirk-Fredonia
Westfield

Ripley (Penna. Line)

*%% 55-61

FINAL TOTAL

55
56
57
57a
58
59
60
61

ENTRY
TRAFFIC

TOTAL

328,118
686,261
189,181

55,706
264,088

9,732,756

649,036
226,271
183,673
63,409
62,918
121,455
17,341
243,971

1,568,074

11,300,830

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF MARCH, 2014

EXIT TRAFFIC

NON

PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL
7,743 280,647 23,732 1,275 313,397
21,597 566,675 120,642 3,671 712,585
4,365 154,019 34,263 1,420 194,067
1,407 47,689 573 653 50,322
2,191 196,927 65,303 821 265,242
736,764 7,846,640 1,072,992 76,360 9,732,756
20,715 537,682 98,777 3,084 660,258
6,173 204,803 12,902 974 224,852
8,791 166,439 7,593 1,269 184,092
6,307 49,645 3,302 707 59,961
8,031 49,387 5,453 1,045 63,916
7,959 96,976 13,869 1,545 120,349
787 14,090 1,794 635 17,306
1,228 149,677 85,373 1,062 237,340
59,991 1,268,699 229,063 10,321 1,568,074
796,755 9,115,339 1,302,055 86,681 11,300,830

PASSENGER

$222,583.
1,300,439.
147,4009.
.11
.11

38,022
670,937

$14,097,761.

610,746.
.12

66,277

106,686.
39,355.
.12

56,231

148,162.
.97
436,528.

24,441

$1,488,429.

$15,586,191.
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929
18
68

78

18

01
91

929

15

45

23

TOLL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL

$200,278.
2,138,850.
233,579.
3,697
1,304,779.

$14,218,218.

1,191,820.
48,274.
37,828
11,289.
34,216.
94,612
13,796.

1,214,183.

$2,646,022

$16,864,240.

56
89
89

.69

66

05

36
61

.16

96
83

.23

42
64

.21

26

TOTAL

$422,862

$28,315,979.

1,802,566.

114,551.
.17
50,645.
.95

144,514

90,447

242,775.
38,238.
1,650,711.

$4,134,451.

$32,450,431.

Page 2 of 2 Ni6

.55
3,439,290.
380,989.
41,719.
1,975,716.

07

57

80

83

54
73

87

22

39

79

66

49



